
Top Ten Template Issued: 04 November 2019 

 NEW ZEALAND CAT FANCY INC. 

Top Ten Results 

Show: Patches & Pointed Inc – L Plate Show Date: 4 April 2021 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Janice Davey 

Entire Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  103 ROSIMORN ESKIMO PIE Exotic 

2nd  113 MAINELANDERS KILKENNY PP  Maine Coon 

3rd  108 MOONSON KIWI LAD Birman 

4th  111 WROXTON ABOVE EVERYTHING ELSE (IMP. AUS) Ragdoll 

5th 101 ROSIMORN KATHERINE ZETA  Persian 

6th  107 SPELLBOUND TASSIE WIZARD (IMP.AUS. )  Birman 

7th  102 MAGICBOX LORD OF THE DANCE Exotic 

8th  117 NORSEWIND THE TABBY TIGRESS  Norwegian Forest Cat 

9th  110 ENVYDOLLS ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES (IMP. AUS)  Ragdoll 

10th  204 MURASKI RUBY  Exotic 

BAM 104 ROSIMORN COOL CAT CALLIE  Exotic 

 

Entire Kittens 

 Number of Kittens in Ring: 13 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  212 GUYSNDOLLS NORDIC WARRIOR (IMP. AUS)  Norwegian Forest Cat 

2nd  206 MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR  Birman 

3rd  202 DIXYKATZ DAZZLED ICE Persian 

4th  116 NORSEWIND FLAMING EMBERS  Norwegian Forest Cat 

5th 210 REBELPAWZ TIAGRA PP  Maine Coon 

6th  207 MOONSON SUGAR PLUM FAIRY  Birman 

7th  213 NORSEWIND THE VIKING KING  Norwegian Forest Cat 

8th  201 DIXYKATZ LORD OF THE DANCE Persian 

9th  208 RANCHDOLLS FROM THE ANGELS ABOVE  Ragdoll 

10th  211 REBELPAWZ SELAPHIEL  Maine Coon 

BAM 212 GUYSNDOLLS NORDIC WARRIOR (IMP. AUS)  Norwegian Forest Cat 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  306 NORSEWIND DELOS  Norwegian Forest Cat 

2nd  304 FLURMONZ BEAUNKKA  Maine Coon  

3rd  303 FLURMONZ CHEROKEE  Maine Coon 

4th  302 RAGGLEBURY INDIANA (GEN.3) (IMP. NZL) Ragdoll 

BAM 304 FLURMONZ BEAUNKKA  Maine Coon  

 
 

Ring No. 

1 
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Shorthair Division 

Entire Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  504 KYAPARK PAGAN'S HEXED FLIER CH (IMP. AUS)  Devon Rex 

2nd  505 GLITTERATTI A CHERISHED ECHO Bengal 

3rd  507 AMBRIDGE ROCKET FUEL  Bengal 

4th  502 PAWSABLE LIL BLUE CLAWDETTE  British Shorthair 

5th 503 BOINDEBEEL DAQURY (GEN.3) (IMP. NZL)  Manx 

6th  501 VANILLANUT MISS MILLICENT  Siamese 

7th  508 AMBRIDGE WALK ON THE WILD SIDE Bengal 

8th  506 SPOTCOMBENGAL IM ON FIRE  Bengal 

BAM 504 KYAPARK PAGAN'S HEXED FLIER CH (IMP. AUS)  Devon Rex 

 

Entire Kittens 

 Number of Kittens in Ring: 7 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  601 ODAKIM GARBO'S STAND OUT STYLE Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  602 PAWSABLE PURRPLE REIGN  British Shorthair 

3rd  607 SPOTCOMBENGAL PRIDE N PREJUDICE Bengal 

4th  603 HAVTAHAVIT KATSARÓS MOLLY GAIA  Devon Rex 

5th 604 HAVTAHAVIT KATSARÓS DAISYDEMETER Devon Rex 

6th  605 HAVTAHAVIT KATSARÓS ROSIE RHEA  Devon Rex 

7th  606 GLITTERATTI BOOM CHICKA WOW WOW  Bengal 

BAM 602 PAWSABLE PURRPLE REIGN  British Shorthair 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 12 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  707 TOBORMORY BEAU MCOMISH  Burmese 

2nd  710 SUNSET ELIZA  Cornish Rex 

3rd  706 PETALS WATSONIA TRUE BLUE  British Shorthair 

4th  709 HAVTAHAVIT RAVEN BLACK MAGIC  Devon Rex 

5th 705 KOMPACTKATZ MIDNIGHT DJINN  British Shorthair 

6th  702 VANILLANUT AKIMI   Siamese 

7th  711 KORUCATS GOLDEN KING  Toyger 

8th  701 ODAKIM HOMEMADE DYNAMITE  Siamese 

9th  712 KORUCATS GOLDEN HALO Toyger 

10th  708 CHERJON MISS LUCY  Burmilla Shorthair 

BAM 709 HAVTAHAVIT RAVEN BLACK MAGIC  Devon Rex 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens 

 Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  804 SUNSET THEODORE  Cornish Rex 

2nd  805 OUTWEB MINI CHOC CHIP (GEN.1)  Tonkinese 

3rd  803 THRUMUSKAYT THE LOST KING (Gen 3)  Isle of Man Longhair 

4th  801 THRUMUSKAYT ASTRAL DREADNOUGHT (GEN.3)  Manx 

5th 802 THRUMUSKAYT EYE OF THE BEHOLDER (GEN.3)  Cymric 

BAM 804 SUNSET THEODORE  Cornish Rex 
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Companion Division 

Longhair Companions 

 Number of LH Companions in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  951 China Girl 

 

Shorthair Companions 

 Number of SH Companions in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  978 SPARKLE 

2nd  976 TWIGLET  

3rd  979 GRYF 

4th  981 CHOCKY 

5th 977 LUNA 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics 

 Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  901 NEVAEH DE PASDEZHAT  

2nd  903 DIESEL THE FOSTER FAIL - NAT SUP 2019  

3rd  902 ZACHARIAH  

 

Shorthair Domestics 

 Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  928 DONUT  

2nd  926 SOCK IT TO EM  

3rd  927 SMITH 

 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Michelle McGrath 

Entire Cats 

Number of Cats in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  113 MAINELANDERS KILKENNY PP  Maine Coon 

2nd  111 WROXTON ABOVE EVERYTHING ELSE (IMP. AUS) Ragdoll 

3rd  117 NORSEWIND THE TABBY TIGRESS  Norwegian Forest Cat 

4th  107 SPELLBOUND TASSIE WIZARD (IMP.AUS. )  Birman 

5th 115 REBELPAWZ LE MASCARET  Maine Coon 

6th  109 RAGROYALTY MEMPHIS MELTDOWN Ragdoll 

7th  102 MAGICBOX LORD OF THE DANCE Exotic 

8th  101 ROSIMORN KATHERINE ZETA  Persian 

Ring No. 

2 
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9th  204 MURASKI RUBY  Exotic 

10th  104 ROSIMORN COOL CAT CALLIE  Exotic 

BAM 113 MAINELANDERS KILKENNY PP  Maine Coon 

 

Entire Kittens 

 Number of Kittens in Ring: 13 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  202 DIXYKATZ DAZZLED ICE Persian 

2nd  116 NORSEWIND FLAMING EMBERS  Norwegian Forest Cat 

3rd  205 MURASKI SPOTS UP MY TAIL  Exotic 

4th  206 MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR  Birman 

5th 211 REBELPAWZ SELAPHIEL  Maine Coon 

6th  201 DIXYKATZ LORD OF THE DANCE Persian 

7th  207 MOONSON SUGAR PLUM FAIRY  Birman 

8th  209 ADORADOLLS DROP DEAD GORGEOUS AH  Ragdoll 

9th  212 GUYSNDOLLS NORDIC WARRIOR (IMP. AUS)  Norwegian Forest Cat 

10th  210 REBELPAWZ TIAGRA PP  Maine Coon 

BAM 116 NORSEWIND FLAMING EMBERS  Norwegian Forest Cat 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  304 FLURMONZ BEAUNKKA  Maine Coon  

2nd  306 NORSEWIND DELOS  Norwegian Forest Cat 

3rd  302 RAGGLEBURY INDIANA (GEN.3) (IMP. NZL) Ragdoll 

4th  303 FLURMONZ CHEROKEE  Maine Coon 

BAM 304 FLURMONZ BEAUNKKA  Maine Coon  

Shorthair Division 

Entire Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  504 KYAPARK PAGAN'S HEXED FLIER CH (IMP. AUS)  Devon Rex 

2nd  501 VANILLANUT MISS MILLICENT  Siamese 

3rd  503 BOINDEBEEL DAQURY (GEN.3) (IMP. NZL)  Manx 

4th  505 GLITTERATTI A CHERISHED ECHO Bengal 

5th 502 PAWSABLE LIL BLUE CLAWDETTE  British Shorthair 

6th  507 AMBRIDGE ROCKET FUEL  Bengal 

7th  506 SPOTCOMBENGAL IM ON FIRE  Bengal 

8th  508 AMBRIDGE WALK ON THE WILD SIDE Bengal 

BAM 501 VANILLANUT MISS MILLICENT  Siamese 

 

Entire Kittens 

 Number of Kittens in Ring: 7 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  601 ODAKIM GARBO'S STAND OUT STYLE Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  607 SPOTCOMBENGAL PRIDE N PREJUDICE Bengal 

3rd  604 HAVTAHAVIT KATSARÓS DAISYDEMETER Devon Rex 

4th  606 GLITTERATTI BOOM CHICKA WOW WOW  Bengal 

5th 602 PAWSABLE PURRPLE REIGN  British Shorthair 
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6th  605 HAVTAHAVIT KATSARÓS ROSIE RHEA  Devon Rex 

7th  603 HAVTAHAVIT KATSARÓS MOLLY GAIA  Devon Rex 

BAM 607 SPOTCOMBENGAL PRIDE N PREJUDICE Bengal 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 11 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  704 NOMICES DESERT ROSE  Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  706A BOINDEBEEL RED ROULETTE (GEN.2)  Cymric 

3rd  710 SUNSET ELIZA  Cornish Rex 

4th  708 CHERJON MISS LUCY  Burmilla Shorthair 

5th 711 KORUCATS GOLDEN KING  Toyger 

6th  706 PETALS WATSONIA TRUE BLUE  British Shorthair 

7th  702 VANILLANUT AKIMI   Siamese 

8th  705 KOMPACTKATZ MIDNIGHT DJINN  British Shorthair 

9th  712 KORUCATS GOLDEN HALO Toyger 

10th  701 ODAKIM HOMEMADE DYNAMITE  Siamese 

BAM 704 NOMICES DESERT ROSE  Oriental Shorthair 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens 

 Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  804 SUNSET THEODORE  Cornish Rex 

2nd  805 OUTWEB MINI CHOC CHIP (GEN.1)  Tonkinese 

3rd  802 THRUMUSKAYT EYE OF THE BEHOLDER (GEN.3)  Cymric 

4th  803 THRUMUSKAYT THE LOST KING (Gen 3)  Isle of Man Longhair 

5th 801 THRUMUSKAYT ASTRAL DREADNOUGHT (GEN.3)  Manx 

BAM 805 OUTWEB MINI CHOC CHIP (GEN.1)  Tonkinese 

 

Companion Division 

Longhair Companions 

 Number of LH Companions in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  951 China Girl 

 

Shorthair Companions 

 Number of SH Companions in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  981 CHOCKY 

2nd  976 TWIGLET  

3rd  978 SPARKLE 

4th  979 GRYF 

5th 977 LUNA 
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Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics 

 Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  901 NEVAEH DE PASDEZHAT  

2nd  902 ZACHARIAH  

3rd  903 DIESEL THE FOSTER FAIL - NAT SUP 2019  

 

Shorthair Domestics 

 Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  927 SMITH 

2nd  928 DONUT  

3rd  926 SOCK IT TO EM  

 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Sue Ford  

Entire Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  102 MAGICBOX LORD OF THE DANCE Exotic 

2nd  113 MAINELANDERS KILKENNY PP  Maine Coon 

3rd  111 WROXTON ABOVE EVERYTHING ELSE (IMP. AUS) Ragdoll 

4th  204 MURASKI RUBY  Exotic 

5th 117 NORSEWIND THE TABBY TIGRESS  Norwegian Forest Cat 

6th  107 SPELLBOUND TASSIE WIZARD (IMP.AUS. )  Birman 

7th  103 ROSIMORN ESKIMO PIE Exotic 

8th  106 ROSIMORN BALTICK SNOW Exotic 

9th  108 MOONSON KIWI LAD Birman 

10th  105 ROSIMORN STICKYBEAK Exotic 

BAM 111 WROXTON ABOVE EVERYTHING ELSE (IMP. AUS) Ragdoll 

 

Entire Kittens 

 Number of Kittens in Ring: 13 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  201 DIXYKATZ LORD OF THE DANCE Persian 

2nd  206 MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR  Birman 

3rd  209 ADORADOLLS DROP DEAD GORGEOUS AH  Ragdoll 

4th  202 DIXYKATZ DAZZLED ICE Persian 

5th 208 RANCHDOLLS FROM THE ANGELS ABOVE  Ragdoll 

6th  116 NORSEWIND FLAMING EMBERS  Norwegian Forest Cat 

7th  207 MOONSON SUGAR PLUM FAIRY  Birman 

8th  212 GUYSNDOLLS NORDIC WARRIOR (IMP. AUS)  Norwegian Forest Cat 

9th  203 MAGICBOX MAGIC WHISPER  Exotic 

10th  205 MURASKI SPOTS UP MY TAIL  Exotic 

Ring No. 

3 
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BAM 213 NORSEWIND THE VIKING KING  Norwegian Forest Cat 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  303 FLURMONZ CHEROKEE  Maine Coon 

2nd  306 NORSEWIND DELOS  Norwegian Forest Cat 

3rd  302 RAGGLEBURY INDIANA (GEN.3) (IMP. NZL) Ragdoll 

4th  301 BIRPUR IZA TWIGGY BEAR Birman 

5th 304 FLURMONZ BEAUNKKA  Maine Coon  

BAM 303 FLURMONZ CHEROKEE  Maine Coon 

Companion Division 

Longhair Companions 

 Number of LH Companions in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  951 China Girl 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics 

 Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  901 NEVAEH DE PASDEZHAT  

2nd  903 DIESEL THE FOSTER FAIL - NAT SUP 2019  

3rd  902 ZACHARIAH  

 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Fred Haslemore 

Entire Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  507 AMBRIDGE ROCKET FUEL  Bengal 

2nd  503 BOINDEBEEL DAQURY (GEN.3) (IMP. NZL)  Manx 

3rd  505 GLITTERATTI A CHERISHED ECHO Bengal 

4th  502 PAWSABLE LIL BLUE CLAWDETTE  British Shorthair 

5th 501 VANILLANUT MISS MILLICENT  Siamese 

6th  504 KYAPARK PAGAN'S HEXED FLIER CH (IMP. AUS)  Devon Rex 

7th  506 SPOTCOMBENGAL IM ON FIRE  Bengal 

8th  508 AMBRIDGE WALK ON THE WILD SIDE Bengal 

BAM 507 AMBRIDGE ROCKET FUEL  Bengal 
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Entire Kittens 

 Number of Kittens in Ring: 7 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  601 ODAKIM GARBO'S STAND OUT STYLE Oriental Shorthair 

2nd  606 GLITTERATTI BOOM CHICKA WOW WOW  Bengal 

3rd  605 HAVTAHAVIT KATSARÓS ROSIE RHEA  Devon Rex 

4th  607 SPOTCOMBENGAL PRIDE N PREJUDICE Bengal 

5th 602 PAWSABLE PURRPLE REIGN  British Shorthair 

6th  604 HAVTAHAVIT KATSARÓS DAISYDEMETER Devon Rex 

7th  603 HAVTAHAVIT KATSARÓS MOLLY GAIA  Devon Rex 

BAM 605 HAVTAHAVIT KATSARÓS ROSIE RHEA  Devon Rex 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats 

 Number of Cats in Ring: 12 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  710 SUNSET ELIZA  Cornish Rex 

2nd  706 PETALS WATSONIA TRUE BLUE  British Shorthair 

3rd  707 TOBORMORY BEAU MCOMISH  Burmese 

4th  701 ODAKIM HOMEMADE DYNAMITE  Siamese 

5th 708 CHERJON MISS LUCY  Burmilla Shorthair 

6th  706A BOINDEBEEL RED ROULETTE (GEN.2)  Cymric 

7th  712 KORUCATS GOLDEN HALO Toyger 

8th  709 HAVTAHAVIT RAVEN BLACK MAGIC  Devon Rex 

9th  705 KOMPACTKATZMIDNIGHT DJINN  British Shorthair 

10th  704 NOMICES DESERT ROSE  Oriental Shorthair 

BAM 710 SUNSET ELIZA  Cornish Rex 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens 

 Number of Kittens in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  804 SUNSET THEODORE  Cornish Rex 

2nd  803 THRUMUSKAYT THE LOST KING (Gen 3)  Isle of Man Longhair 

3rd  802 THRUMUSKAYT EYE OF THE BEHOLDER (GEN.3)  Cymric 

4th  805 OUTWEB MINI CHOC CHIP (GEN.1)  Tonkinese 

5th 801 THRUMUSKAYT ASTRAL DREADNOUGHT (GEN.3)  Manx 

BAM 805 OUTWEB MINI CHOC CHIP (GEN.1)  Tonkinese 

 

Companion Division 

Shorthair Companions 

 Number of SH Companions in Ring: 5 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  981 CHOCKY 

2nd  979 GRYF 

3rd  976 TWIGLET  

4th  977 LUNA 

5th 978 SPARKLE 
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Domestic Division 

Shorthair Domestics 

 Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  928 DONUT  

2nd  927 SMITH 

3rd  926 SOCK IT TO EM  

 

 

 


